Monday, January 6 Tuesday, January 7

Bean & Cheese
Or Chicken &
Cheese
Burrito

Spicy Chicken
Burger
WG Pizza Bar

Wednesday, January 8 Thursday, January 9 Friday, January 10

WG Pizza Bar
Pulled Pork Hoagie
w/Caesar Salad

Monday, January 13 Tuesday, January 14

Chicken
Fajitas
'w G Pizza Bar

Chicken or Beef
Burger Bar &
Wedges

Toasted Cheese
w/ Tomato Soup
WG Pizza Bar

Hot Dog & Fries
Max Cheese Stix

Late Start

Wednesday, January 15

WG Pizza Bar
Teriyaki Chicken
w/ Rice

Martin Luther

King, Jr.

1920 |

1968 |
1964 ‘

Awarded

\Nobel Peace,

Prize
No School

Monday, January 27 Tuesday, January 28

Semester Break

No School

Tuesday, January 21 Wednesday, January 22

Rib-B-Q
Hoagie
WG Pizza Bar

Nachos
Soft Taco

Spaghetti &
Meatballs
WG Pizza Bar

Wednesday, January 29

Tater Tot
Casserole
WG Pizza Bar

This institution is an
equal opportunity
provider

Thursday, January 16

Chicken Nuggets
w/ Mashed
Potatoes
WG Pizza Bar

French Toast
& Sausage

Thursday, January 23

Popcorn Chicken
& Tots
WG Pizza Bar

/. January 24

Chili
w/ Garlic Toast
Pizza Bar

Late Start

Thursday, January 30

Pepperoni Rippers
Corndog w/ Tots

Friday, January 31

Dutch Waffle
w/ Hashbrowns
WG Pizza Bar

Late Start
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All Lunch Menu Offerings
include Fruit and

Vegetable Bar and choice of 1%
White Milk or Fat Free
Chocolate

Other Daily Items Available
May Include:

Variety of Fresh Made Salads
Variety of Fresh Made Wraps
Deli Sandwiches
Yogurt Parfaits

i Menu items with a star are homemade.




